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Showbill: 8 Class: AOHA T08 Pony Barrels - 49+in To 54in - 12&U 17 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Judge 1

17 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

Time

1

Z
Taylor Norman

AOHA - ECHA

Snickers

AOHA - ECHA

Taylor Norman

AOHA - ECHA

194

16.884

2

Z
Gage Hudson

AOHA - WAHA

Apples

AOHA - WAHA

Gage Hudson

AOHA - WAHA

256

16.928

3 Mark Norman

AOHA - ECHA

Lady Bug

AOHA - ECHA

Ethan Lowry

AOHA - ECHA

163

17.783

4

Z
Danica Huckabee

AOHA - ECHA

Sugar

AOHA - ECHA

Danica Huckabee

AOHA - ECHA

177

17.901

5

Z
Addison Dawson

AOHA - TSA

Piper.

AOHA - TSA

Addison Dawson

AOHA - TSA

599

18.564

6

Z
Rose Hodnett

AOHA - EAHA

Blue

AOHA - EAHA

Rose Hodnett

AOHA - EAHA

132

19.134

7 Lauren Shoemaker

AOHA - WAHA

Pebbles

AOHA - WAHA

Edith Shoemaker

AOHA - WAHA

251

19.456

8

Z
Alita Palermo

AOHA - COHA

Sparky

AOHA - COHA

Alita Palermo

AOHA - COHA

115

19.594

9 Luke Hagler

AOHA - WAHA

Pistol

AOHA - WAHA

Bailey Hagler

AOHA - WAHA

274

20.195

10

Z
Kay Cee Horsley

AOHA - COHA

Cash

AOHA - COHA

Kay Cee Horsley

AOHA - COHA

608

20.398
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11 Shelby Wilson

AOHA - TVSCA

Gypsy..

AOHA - TVSCA

Ava Smothers

AOHA - TVSCA

635

21.496

12 Brooke Headrick

AOHA - SAHA

Arrow

AOHA - SAHA

Montana Headrick

AOHA - SAHA

727

22.562

13 Allyson Noles

AOHA - EAHA

Lightning

AOHA - EAHA

AJ Noles

AOHA - EAHA

136

22.853

14 Jamie Braswell

AOHA - NASCA

Heidi

AOHA - NASCA

Sarah Braswell

AOHA - NASCA

612

31.228

15 Mary Anne Beasock

AOHA - WOHA

Plaudits KC Guy

AOHA - WOHA

Addie Beasock

AOHA - WOHA

567

34.284

16

Z
Ryder Smith

AOHA - ECHA

Scarlett

AOHA - ECHA

Ryder Smith

AOHA - ECHA

189

999.999

16 JJ And Jessica McHan

AOHA - NCAHA

Tonto.

AOHA - NCAHA

Jayden McHan

AOHA - NCAHA

475

999.999

Penalty: 

Place/Back #

Time: 

16.884
16.928
17.783
17.901
18.564
19.134
19.456
19.594
20.195
20.398
21.496
17.562
17.853
31.228
34.284

999.999
999.999

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
5.000
5.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

1/194
2/256
3/163
4/177
5/599
6/132
7/251
8/115
9/274
10/608
11/635
12/727
13/136
14/612
15/567
16/189
16/475


